Division of Corporation Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H1000082703 3))) H100000827033ABCV Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 SPR R From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 ž Fax Number : (850)878-5368 œ́ \*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fighte of annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please, \*\* Email Address: LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN PATIENT ACCOUNT SERVICES, LLC Certificate of Status Ð Certified Copy 0 T. CLINE 10 APR 12 PM 2: 48 RECEIVED Page Count 04 Estimated Charge \$25.00 APR 1 3 2010 **EXAMINER** 

		COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration Division of C	i Section Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Patient A	count Services, LLC	
	Name of Lin	lited Liability Company	· ·
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
		Laslie Carzoli	
		Name of Person	
	P	atient Account Services, LLC	
		Firm/Company	<u></u>
		6400 Atlantic Blvd.	SECRE TAR TALLAHASS
		Address	AHP
		Jacksonville, FL 32211 City/State and Zip Code	ARY SSE
		legal@hppartners.com	
Dan 6. 1 1. Campelin		to be used for future annual report actificat	HASSEE, FLORIDA
For further information	o concerning this matter, please o		
Nam	Leslie Carzoli a of Person	at (904_)8 Area Code & Daytime Te	15-1271 Slephone Number
	r the following amount:		
∑ \$25.00 Filing Fee	[_]\$30.00 Filing Fex & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
MA	LING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER	ADDRESS:
Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton Building		ons	

## **COVER LETTER**

.

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Patient Account ( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited	INV AS IT DOW REDESITS OF OUT FACORDS	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document numberL10000038405	were filed on April 9, 2010	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liah</u>	ility company berg:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limi" "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST RE A STREET ADDRESS)	6400 Atlantic Boulevard - Legal Dpt. Jacksonville, FL	2010 HPR 12 SECRETAR
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: ( <u>Muiling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>		COF STATE

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	•	- · · ·
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	City	, NoridaZip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

1

Page 1 of 2

FL055 - 01/04/2009 C T System Online

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records;

## MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	EDCare Management, Inc.	3107 Stirling Road, Stg. 300 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33312	Add Remove
MGRM	Sterling Group Physician Services	6400 Atlantic Boulevard	Add Remove
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Add Removs
	<u></u>		Add Remove
<u>.                                    </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2010 ASR 12
D. If amendin	g any other information, enter change(s		
			-
	April 12 2010		-
Dated	Janut	authorized representative of a member	<u> </u>
	Sarah C. H. Cras	ss, Authorized Representative printed name of signer	
		Page 2 of 2	
	Fili	ng Fee: \$25.00	

FL053 - 03/06/2009 C T System Online